Date

Tuesday, 8/15
Thursday, 8/17
Tuesday, 8/22
Tuesday, 8/29
Tuesday, 9/5
Thursday, 9/7
Tuesday, 9/12
Tuesday, 9/19
Thursday, 9/21
Tuesday, 9/26
Thursday, 9/28
Saturday, 10/7
101

10114

10/19

10/20

Location

Morgan High School

Rowland Hall High School

Judge Memorial Catholic High School
Judge Memorial Catholic High School
Judge Memorial Catholic High School
Summit Academy

Judge Memorial Catholic High School
Juan Diego Catholic High School
Layton Christian Academy

Judge Memorial Catholic High School
Providence Hall

Opponent
Morgan High School

Rowland Hall High School

St. Joseph Catholic High School
Juan Diego Catholic High School
Layton Christian Academy
Summit Academy

Providence Hall

Juan Diego Catholic High School
Layton Christian Academy
Summit Academy

Providence Hall

TBA

Varsity Time
3:30

4:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
3:30
4:00
3:30
3:30
5:30
7:00
TBA

JV Time
5:00
none
3:30
3:30
3:30
none
5:30
5:30
5:00
none
5:30
none

School Checkout
12:55
none
2:15
2:15
2:15
1:15
2:15
1:15
1:15
none
none
none

Bus Departure
1:15

2:30




