Date	Location	Opponent	Varsity Time	JV Time	School Checkout	Bus Departure
Tuesday, 8/15	Morgan High School	Morgan High School	3:30	5:00	12:55	1:15
Thursday, 8/17	Rowland Hall High School	Rowland Hall High School	4:00	none	none	2:30
Tuesday, 8/22	Judge Memorial Catholic High School	St. Joseph Catholic High School	5:00	3:30	2:15	none
Tuesday, 8/29	Judge Memorial Catholic High School	Juan Diego Catholic High School	5:30	3:30	2:15	none
Tuesday, 9/5	Judge Memorial Catholic High School	Layton Christian Academy	5:30	3:30	2:15	none
Thursday, 9/7	Summit Academy	Summit Academy	3:30	none	1:15	1:35
Tuesday, 9/12	Judge Memorial Catholic High School	Providence Hall	4:00	5:30	2:15	none
Tuesday, 9/19	Juan Diego Catholic High School	Juan Diego Catholic High School	3:30	5:30	1:15	1:35
Thursday, 9/21	Layton Christian Academy	Layton Christian Academy	3:30	5:00	1:15	1:45
Tuesday, 9/26	Judge Memorial Catholic High School	Summit Academy	5:30	none	none	none
Thursday, 9/28	Providence Hall	Providence Hall	7:00	5:30	none	3:30
Saturday, 10/7	TBA	TBA	TBA	none	none	TBA
10/11	TBA					
10/14	TBA					
10/19	TBA					
10/20	TBA					